

Mountain View High School Baseball Sponsorship Program 2020-21

Here at Mountain View we have a desire to help players learn life lessons and positive character traits from participating in the great game of baseball, with their safety being top priority. With over 40 boys participating in our program each year, Your sponsorship will demonstrate to the community your unwavering acknowledgement and commitment to the Mountain View High School Baseball Program and its activities.

MVHS BASEBALL SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

Purple Pride: Individual outfield banner: Sponsor to receive a 4'x8' customized sponsorship banner. Banner will be hung on the inside of the outfield fence at Greg Brock Field for three years from the date of this sponsorship agreement. Logo will also be displayed on MVHS Baseball website and on MVHS Baseball social media sites. \$1650.00

Silver Slugger: Individual outfield banner: Sponsor to receive a 4'x8' customized sponsorship banner. Banner will be hung on the inside of the outfield fence at Greg Brock Field for two years from the date of this sponsorship agreement. Logo will also be displayed on MVHS Baseball website and on MVHS Baseball social media sites. \$1050.00*

Back-in-Black: Sponsor to receive a 4'x8' customized sponsorship banner. Banner will be hung on the inside of the outfield fence at Greg Brock Field for one year from the date of this sponsorship agreement. Logo will also be displayed on MVHS Baseball website and on MVHS Baseball social media sites. \$600.00*

Home Run: Sponsor to receive a custom plaque to display in their place of business, logo displayed on MVHS baseball website and posted on MVHS baseball social media sites. \$250.00*

Thank you for your consideration.

Sincerely, Brian Smela MVHS Baseball, Head Coach smelajb@gmail.com 970.290.0791

SPONSOR INFORMATION:

Name of Business:		
Business Address:		
Contact Person:		
Phone:	Email:	
Check #:	Amount:	
PO #:	Date:	

Please remit to: Mountain View Baseball c/o Brian Smela 4207 New Hampton Ct. Fort Collins, CO 80525

^{*}Your donation would be tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Thompson School District R2J Tax ID# KL-84-6013346.